The Arts Council of Winston-Salem and Forsyth County

Contact Information for City and County Officials
As of January 1, 2021
City Council
City of Winston-Salem, NC
Mayor Allen Joines

P.O. Box 2511
Winston-Salem, NC 27102

allenj@cityofws.org
Denise D. Adams, Mayor Pro Tempore
City Council of Winston-Salem
3661 Marlowe Avenue
Winston-Salem, NC 27106
denisea@cityofws.org
The Honorable Kevin Mundy

City Council, City of Winston-Salem

1100 Hudgins Hill Ct. 
Winston-Salem, NC 27103
kmundy@cityofws.org

The Honorable Robert C. Clark

City Council, City of Winston-Salem

PO Box 2511


Winston-Salem, NC 27102
robertc@cityofws.org 

Barbara Hanes Burke
City Council of Winston-Salem

PO Box 2511

Winston-Salem NC, 27102

bhburke@cityofws.org
The Honorable John Larson

City Council, City of Winston-Salem

448 Factory Row

Winston-Salem, NC 27101
john.larson@cityofws.org
The Honorable Jeff MacIntosh
City Council, City of Winston-Salem

129 Woodbriar Road

Winston-Salem, NC 27106
jeffm@cityofws.org
The Honorable Annette Scippio
City Council, City of Winston-Salem

101 N. Main st


Winston-Salem, NC 27102
annettes@cityofws.org

The Honorable James Taylor, Jr.

City Council, City of Winston-Salem

858 Shalimar Drive


Winston-Salem, NC 27107
jamestjr@cityofws.org 

Board of Commissioners

Forsyth County, NC

The Honorable Ted Kaplan

201 North Chestnut Street

Winston-Salem, NC 27101

The Honorable Richard Linville

201 North Chestnut Street

Winston-Salem, NC 27101

The Honorable Fleming El-Amin

201 North Chestnut Street

Winston-Salem, NC 27101

The Honorable Don Martin

201 North Chestnut Street

Winston-Salem, NC 27101

The Honorable David R. Plyer

201 North Chestnut Street

Winston-Salem, NC 27101

The Honorable Gloria D.Whisenhunt

201 North Chestnut Street

Winston-Salem, NC 27101

The Honorable Tonya D. McDaniel
201 North Chestnut Street

Winston-Salem, NC 27101

County Commissioners can be emailed via a form on their website:

http://www.co.forsyth.nc.us/Commissioners/ContactUs.aspx
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